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TRANSACTION MODE
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Sale

Sale

TEST CASES FOR TRANSACTIONS

SCENARIOS
Sale with TIP

Sale without TIP

Sale with TIP & PIN
Sale without TIP & without PIN
Sale with TIP & Signature
Sale without TIP & Signature

Sale with TIP & without Signature
Sale without TIP & without Signature
Sale with Mobile number for E-Receipt
Sale with State,City Tax with PIN
Sale with State,City Tax without PIN
Sale with State,City Tax with Signature
Sale with State,City Tax without Signature
Sale Without Tax & PIN
Sale Without Tax &without PIN
Sale Without Tax & Signature
Sale Without Tax & without Signature
Sale with Surcharge Fee With PIN

Sale with Surcharge Fee Without PIN

AMOUNT
$110.00

$30.00

$50.50
$30.00
$210.50
$75.00

$65.65
$50.00
$80.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$75.00
$45.00
$60.00
$175.00

$85.00
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Sale

Sale

Refund
Refund
Refund

Refund
Refund
Void
Void

Sale without Surcharge Fee With PIN

Sale without Surcharge Fee Without PIN

Refund with PIN
Refund without PIN
Refund with Signature

Refund without Signature
Refund Mobile number for E-Receipt
Void Sale With Transaction Number

Void Sale With Card Number

$200.00

$45.00

$95.00
$105.00
$70.00

$90.00
$56.00
$77.00
$100.00



