		TEST CASES FOR TRANSACTIONS	
S/N NO	TRANSACTION MODE	SCENARIOS	AMOUNT
1	Sale	Sale with TIP	\$110.00
2	Sale	Sale without TIP	\$30.00
3	Sale	Sale with TIP & PIN	\$50.50
4	Sale	Sale without TIP & without PIN	\$30.00
5	Sale	Sale with TIP & Signature	\$210.50
6	Sale	Sale without TIP & Signature	\$75.00
7	Sale	Sale with TIP & without Signature	\$65.65
8	Sale	Sale without TIP & without Signature	\$50.00
9	Sale	Sale with Mobile number for E-Receipt	\$80.00
10	Sale	Sale with State, City Tax with PIN	\$150.00
11	Sale	Sale with State, City Tax without PIN	\$120.00
12	Sale	Sale with State, City Tax with Signature	\$100.00
13	Sale	Sale with State, City Tax without Signature	\$200.00
14	Sale	Sale Without Tax & PIN	\$50.00
15	Sale	Sale Without Tax &without PIN	\$75.00
16	Sale	Sale Without Tax & Signature	\$45.00
17	Sale	Sale Without Tax & without Signature	\$60.00
18	Sale	Sale with Surcharge Fee With PIN	\$175.00
19	Sale	Sale with Surcharge Fee Without PIN	\$85.00

20	Sale	Sale without Surcharge Fee With PIN	\$200.00
21	Sale	Sale without Surcharge Fee Without PIN	\$45.00
22	Refund	Refund with PIN	\$95.00
23	Refund	Refund without PIN	\$105.00
24	Refund	Refund with Signature	\$70.00
25	Refund	Refund without Signature	\$90.00
26	Refund	Refund Mobile number for E-Receipt	\$56.00
27	Void	Void Sale With Transaction Number	\$77.00
28	Void	Void Sale With Card Number	\$100.00